20 5 9

TH4136
TH4436
TH4736
TH5136
TH5436
TH5736
TH6136
TH6436
TH6736

10
10
10

DT 4
DT 4
DT 4

DT
DT
DT

NN DN

DT
DT
DT

-11

-19

H20.6.1

TH4142
TH4442
TH4T742
TH5142
TH5442
TH5742
TH6142
TH6442
THE6742

10
10
10

DT
DT
DT

A bbb

DT
DT
DT

NN DN

DT
DT
DT

-11

-19

H20.6.1
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